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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 5 Femin., 200m Bruços Open
03/04/2025 - 10:53 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 50m Open 2:25.67 KAMINSKAYA, Victoria POR Gwangju (KOR) 25/07/2019
Recordes Nacionais 50m 18 + 2:25.67 KAMINSKAYA, Victoria POR Gwangju (KOR) 25/07/2019
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 17 2:29.23 PEREIRA, Raquel Gomes SAD Coimbra 02/04/2017
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 16 2:29.51 GOMES, Diana Duarte POR Budapeste (HUN) 15/07/2005
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 2:31.32 GOMES, Diana Duarte POR Mulhouse (FRA) 27/06/2004
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 2:36.99 GOMES, Diana Duarte POR Paris (FRA) 28/07/2003
Recordes Nacionais 50m 13 2:42.69 PEREIRA, Clara Gomes SAD Oeiras 18/07/2015
Recordes Nacionais 50m 12 2:49.82 PEREIRA, Clara Gomes SAD Loulé 19/07/2014
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Juvenis B

1. KOSLOVA, Valeria 11 Braga 2:49.21 537 B 38.70 42.33 43.64 44.54
2. BERGAMO, Laura Aguiar 11 Alges 2:54.54 489 39.07 44.61 45.23 45.63
3. NEVES, Laura Duarte 11 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 2:54.98 485 39.28 43.79 47.10 44.81
4. MADUREIRA, Clara Santos11 Torres Novas 2:56.43 473 40.02 44.99 45.81 45.61
5. MENDES, Leonor Marques11 Galitos / Bresimar 2:58.89 454 38.15 44.41 48.61 47.72
6. PEREIRA, Matilde Bento 11 Gesloures 3:01.02 438 40.70 45.87 47.03 47.42
7. SANTOS, Maria Goncalves11 Lagoa Academico Clube 3:01.39 436 40.83 46.34 47.64 46.58
8. COSTA, Rafaela Tome 11 Naval Do Funchal 3:01.99 431 40.08 45.18 48.08 48.65
9. GASPAR, Beatriz Marques11 Nautico Marinha Grande 3:02.38 428 40.43 46.93 48.54 46.48

10. PEREIRA, Ana Matilde 11 Naval Do Funchal 3:09.30 383 40.75 48.46 50.00 50.09
11. CONDON, Zoe Leitao 11 Naval de Faro 3:12.84 362 42.03 49.73 50.37 50.71

Juvenis A

1. BRITO, Rita Canas 10 Naval Setubalense 2:47.84 550 B 37.83 43.59 44.22 42.20
2. BRIZIDA, Sofia Roma 10 CNLeiria - VOID 2:48.43 544 B 37.35 42.47 43.91 44.70
3. ALMEIDA, Leonor Sobreiro10 Caspae 2:50.68 523 38.98 42.85 43.91 44.94
4. CARVALHO, Maria Duarte 10 Benfica 2:50.84 521 39.44 43.83 43.66 43.91
5. SIMOES, Maria Neto 10 Condeixa Aqua Clube 2:51.41 516 38.45 42.92 45.03 45.01
6. MELO, Ines Ribeiro 10 Galitos / Bresimar 2:55.76 479 39.42 45.21 45.66 45.47
7. PEDROSO, Sofia Santa 10 Porto 2:59.51 449 40.68 46.73 47.03 45.07
8. LOPES, Carolina Melo 10 Portinado 2:59.55 449 39.46 45.48 47.57 47.04
9. SOUSA, Susana Conceicao10 Clube Desportivo Nacional 3:03.11 423 41.89 45.33 48.01 47.88

10. SILVA, Leonor Pereira 10 Obidos Criativa, EEM 3:03.73 419 39.96 46.53 48.85 48.39
11. LOPES, Jessica Bernardino10 Fisica Torres Vedras 3:05.05 410 41.43 46.68 48.22 48.72
12. VELEZ, Vida Sofia 10 Ba-Leiria 3:06.22 402 42.43 47.94 48.55 47.30
13. PIMENTEL, Eduarda Dias10 Porto 3:06.98 398 42.62 47.05 48.23 49.08

Juniores

1. LEAL, Matilde Barros 07 Aquatico Pacense 2:41.91 613 A 37.06 40.61 41.60 42.64
2. SILVA, Nuria Soares 07 Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver2:46.43 564 B 37.02 42.03 43.39 43.99
3. RODRIGUES, Laura Sofia07 Juventude Atlantico Clube 2:46.68 561 B 36.60 41.73 43.79 44.56
4. PEREIRA, Beatriz Maciel 09 Braga 2:46.96 559 B 37.02 41.89 43.77 44.28
5. LEITE, Maria Alexandra 08 Braga 2:47.01 558 B 38.65 41.82 42.74 43.80
6. TEIXEIRA, Joana Navega 07 Fluvial Portuense 2:48.74 541 B 37.87 43.06 44.25 43.56
7. BRAZ, Maria Manuel 09 Gcvr 2:49.57 533 R 37.03 42.63 44.67 45.24
8. CARDOSO, M. 07 Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver2:49.84 531 38.47 42.59 43.72 45.06
9. AUGUSTO, R. 07 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience2:50.13 528 38.14 43.70 44.65 43.64

10. LOPES, Catarina Maria 08 Benfica 2:50.25 527 38.14 43.36 44.07 44.68
11. SANTOS, Carlota Ganito 09 Galitos / Bresimar 2:50.28 527 38.86 43.04 44.20 44.18
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 5, Femin., 200m Bruços, Elimin, Juniores

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. BATISTA, Beatriz Ferreira 09 Centro Popular de Cultura e Desporto2:52.24 509 39.15 43.59 44.70 44.80
13. BARROS, Erica Ferreira 08 Aquatico Pacense 2:52.50 507 37.35 42.85 45.30 47.00
14. RODRIGUES, L. 08 Fisica Torres Vedras 2:53.02 502 38.59 43.61 45.55 45.27
15. MESSIAS, M. 09 Sporting 2:53.37 499 39.02 43.19 45.06 46.10
16. GAIBU, Daria Taturevici 09 Portinado 2:54.21 492 37.85 44.09 46.98 45.29
17. BRAZ, Sofia Pereira 07 CLIP Teams 2:54.30 491 38.24 43.53 45.35 47.18
18. SILVA, Rita Rocha 08 Alcobaca 2:54.84 486 39.41 44.29 46.67 44.47
19. GOMES, Rita Silva 08 Colegio Efanor 2:55.09 484 38.40 44.06 46.17 46.46
20. LOURENCO, Bruna Filipa08 O Crasto 2:56.31 474 39.12 44.56 46.11 46.52
21. BRAS, Raquel Sofia 09 Os Belenenses 2:56.53 473 39.05 45.05 45.58 46.85
22. CRUZ, Rita Calado 09 Cnac 2:56.74 471 39.98 43.55 46.14 47.07
23. PIRES, Rita Lobo 09 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy2:57.29 467 39.36 44.71 46.50 46.72
24. PEIXOTO, Mafalda Coelho09 Vitória Sport Clube 2:58.25 459 40.61 44.75 45.89 47.00
25. SILVA, Matilde Lopes 09 Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver3:00.08 445 39.93 45.73 47.31 47.11
26. GOMES, Beatriz Silva 08 Gesloures 3:00.55 442 39.74 45.38 47.32 48.11
27. MIRANDA, M. 08 Galitos / Bresimar 3:01.01 438 38.84 45.32 47.69 49.16
28. RODRIGUES, Teresa Isabel09 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 3:03.77 419 40.43 45.92 48.68 48.74

OPEN

1. CASTRO, Maria Freitas 03 Porto 2:35.27 695 A 34.77 38.61 40.04 41.85
2. CERDEIRA, Madalena Reis03 Sporting 2:36.61 677 A 36.19 39.23 41.08 40.11
3. BORGES, Claudia Ferreira99 Benfica 2:38.40 654 A 35.64 39.84 41.28 41.64
4. NUNES, M. 05 Sporting 2:39.50 641 A 36.83 40.30 41.14 41.23
5. RODRIGUES, L. 04 Os Belenenses 2:40.70 627 A 36.00 40.51 41.76 42.43
6. VEIGA, Ana Filipa 01 Gafanha da Encarnacao 2:40.88 624 A 37.35 40.75 41.22 41.56
7. LEAL, Matilde Barros 07 Aquatico Pacense 2:41.91 613 A 37.06 40.61 41.60 42.64
8. RIBEIRO, Maria Joao 05 Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver2:42.04 611 A 36.49 40.11 42.47 42.97
9. PEIXOTO, Carolina Esteves06 Braga 2:45.86 570 A 37.34 41.26 43.37 43.89

10. ANTUNES, Rebeca Leonor06 Benfica 2:46.14 567 A 37.37 41.95 43.53 43.29
11. SILVA, Nuria Soares 07 Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver2:46.43 564 B 37.02 42.03 43.39 43.99
12. RODRIGUES, Laura Sofia07 Juventude Atlantico Clube 2:46.68 561 B 36.60 41.73 43.79 44.56
13. PEREIRA, Beatriz Maciel 09 Braga 2:46.96 559 B 37.02 41.89 43.77 44.28
14. LEITE, Maria Alexandra 08 Braga 2:47.01 558 B 38.65 41.82 42.74 43.80
15. LEITAO, Rita Fernandes 96 Porto 2:47.83 550 B 38.26 43.09 42.64 43.84
16. BRITO, Rita Canas 10 Naval Setubalense 2:47.84 550 B 37.83 43.59 44.22 42.20
17. ESTEVENS, Laura Fabiana05 Adrcimm 2:48.30 545 B 37.38 42.45 44.00 44.47
18. BRIZIDA, Sofia Roma 10 CNLeiria - VOID 2:48.43 544 B 37.35 42.47 43.91 44.70
19. TEIXEIRA, Joana Navega 07 Fluvial Portuense 2:48.74 541 B 37.87 43.06 44.25 43.56
20. KOSLOVA, Valeria 11 Braga 2:49.21 537 B 38.70 42.33 43.64 44.54
21. BRAZ, Maria Manuel 09 Gcvr 2:49.57 533 R 37.03 42.63 44.67 45.24
22. LOPES, Margarida Santos04 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja2:49.67 532 R 36.85 42.19 44.94 45.69
23. CARDOSO, M. 07 Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver2:49.84 531 38.47 42.59 43.72 45.06
24. AUGUSTO, R. 07 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience2:50.13 528 38.14 43.70 44.65 43.64
25. LOPES, Catarina Maria 08 Benfica 2:50.25 527 38.14 43.36 44.07 44.68
26. SANTOS, Carlota Ganito 09 Galitos / Bresimar 2:50.28 527 38.86 43.04 44.20 44.18
27. FERREIRA, Joana Rosa 05 CNLeiria - VOID 2:50.40 525 37.21 42.80 44.99 45.40
28. ALMEIDA, Leonor Sobreiro10 Caspae 2:50.68 523 38.98 42.85 43.91 44.94
29. CARVALHO, Maria Duarte 10 Benfica 2:50.84 521 39.44 43.83 43.66 43.91
30. SIMOES, Maria Neto 10 Condeixa Aqua Clube 2:51.41 516 38.45 42.92 45.03 45.01
31. BATISTA, Beatriz Ferreira 09 Centro Popular de Cultura e Desporto2:52.24 509 39.15 43.59 44.70 44.80
32. BARROS, Erica Ferreira 08 Aquatico Pacense 2:52.50 507 37.35 42.85 45.30 47.00
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 5, Femin., 200m Bruços, Elimin, OPEN

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

33. RODRIGUES, L. 08 Fisica Torres Vedras 2:53.02 502 38.59 43.61 45.55 45.27
34. MESSIAS, M. 09 Sporting 2:53.37 499 39.02 43.19 45.06 46.10
35. GAIBU, Daria Taturevici 09 Portinado 2:54.21 492 37.85 44.09 46.98 45.29
36. BRAZ, Sofia Pereira 07 CLIP Teams 2:54.30 491 38.24 43.53 45.35 47.18
37. BERGAMO, Laura Aguiar 11 Alges 2:54.54 489 39.07 44.61 45.23 45.63
38. SILVA, Rita Rocha 08 Alcobaca 2:54.84 486 39.41 44.29 46.67 44.47
39. NEVES, Laura Duarte 11 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 2:54.98 485 39.28 43.79 47.10 44.81
40. GOMES, Rita Silva 08 Colegio Efanor 2:55.09 484 38.40 44.06 46.17 46.46
41. MELO, Ines Ribeiro 10 Galitos / Bresimar 2:55.76 479 39.42 45.21 45.66 45.47
42. LOURENCO, Bruna Filipa08 O Crasto 2:56.31 474 39.12 44.56 46.11 46.52
43. MADUREIRA, Clara Santos11 Torres Novas 2:56.43 473 40.02 44.99 45.81 45.61
44. BRAS, Raquel Sofia 09 Os Belenenses 2:56.53 473 39.05 45.05 45.58 46.85
45. CRUZ, Rita Calado 09 Cnac 2:56.74 471 39.98 43.55 46.14 47.07
46. PIRES, Rita Lobo 09 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy2:57.29 467 39.36 44.71 46.50 46.72
47. PEIXOTO, Mafalda Coelho09 Vitória Sport Clube 2:58.25 459 40.61 44.75 45.89 47.00
48. MENDES, Leonor Marques11 Galitos / Bresimar 2:58.89 454 38.15 44.41 48.61 47.72
49. PEDROSO, Sofia Santa 10 Porto 2:59.51 449 40.68 46.73 47.03 45.07
50. LOPES, Carolina Melo 10 Portinado 2:59.55 449 39.46 45.48 47.57 47.04
51. SILVA, Matilde Lopes 09 Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver3:00.08 445 39.93 45.73 47.31 47.11
52. GOMES, Beatriz Silva 08 Gesloures 3:00.55 442 39.74 45.38 47.32 48.11
53. MIRANDA, M. 08 Galitos / Bresimar 3:01.01 438 38.84 45.32 47.69 49.16
54. PEREIRA, Matilde Bento 11 Gesloures 3:01.02 438 40.70 45.87 47.03 47.42
55. SANTOS, Maria Goncalves11 Lagoa Academico Clube 3:01.39 436 40.83 46.34 47.64 46.58
56. COSTA, Rafaela Tome 11 Naval Do Funchal 3:01.99 431 40.08 45.18 48.08 48.65
57. GASPAR, Beatriz Marques11 Nautico Marinha Grande 3:02.38 428 40.43 46.93 48.54 46.48
58. SOUSA, Susana Conceicao10 Clube Desportivo Nacional 3:03.11 423 41.89 45.33 48.01 47.88
59. SILVA, Leonor Pereira 10 Obidos Criativa, EEM 3:03.73 419 39.96 46.53 48.85 48.39
60. RODRIGUES, Teresa Isabel09 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 3:03.77 419 40.43 45.92 48.68 48.74
61. LOPES, Jessica Bernardino10 Fisica Torres Vedras 3:05.05 410 41.43 46.68 48.22 48.72
62. VELEZ, Vida Sofia 10 Ba-Leiria 3:06.22 402 42.43 47.94 48.55 47.30
63. PIMENTEL, Eduarda Dias10 Porto 3:06.98 398 42.62 47.05 48.23 49.08
64. PEREIRA, Ana Matilde 11 Naval Do Funchal 3:09.30 383 40.75 48.46 50.00 50.09
65. CONDON, Zoe Leitao 11 Naval de Faro 3:12.84 362 42.03 49.73 50.37 50.71


